
WBEC 

 
WBEC-TV is available over the air on channel 63.1, on DirecTV, DISH Network, 

AT&T U-Verse on channel 63 and Comcast cable on channel 19 throughout 

Miami/Dade, Broward and Palm Beach counties. 

 

WBEC-TV 2012 Kids Voting Special 
 

7:30:00 AM Sunday, October 21, 2012 

4:00:00 PM Tuesday, October 23, 2012 
12:00:00 AM Wednesday, October 24, 2012 

4:00:00 PM Thursday, October 25, 2012 
12:00:00 AM Friday, October 26, 2012 

7:30:00 AM Saturday, October 27, 2012 

7:30:00 AM Sunday, October 28, 2012 
4:00:00 PM Tuesday, October 30, 2012 

12:00:00 AM Wednesday, October 31, 2012 
4:00:00 PM Thursday, November 01, 2012 

12:00:00 AM Friday, November 02, 2012 

7:30:00 AM Saturday, November 03, 2012 
7:30:00 AM Sunday, November 04, 2012 

 


